Monday, June 11, 2012 th

Tracks & Series: 44
Total runs: 44,314
Elimination runs: 13,376
Perfect runs: 1
Close: < 1 inch 23
Perfect lights: 64
Perfect dials: 103
Perfect Runs (1 / 13,37
2012/06/17 12:37:04

Closest Races
2012/06/17
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/15
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/17
2012/06/13
2012/06/17
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16

13:06:
19:35:
19:57:
117
:19:
:05:
:31:
:50:
:31:
141
:38:
:18:
124
:48:
:24:
:49:
:19:
:22:
:03:
:34:
:17:
:07:
:29:

10
35
12
25
54
31
22
34
04
56
56
38
31

Perfect Dials
2012/06/11
2012/06/13
2012/06/13
2012/06/13
2012/06/14
2012/06/14
2012/06/15
2012/06/15
2012/06/15
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16

(103

(11
:53:
144
126
134
:09:
:16:
:37:
:33:
:33:
144
:21:
121
141:

:51:
:01:
114
114
:25:
141
:08:
:08:
:30:
:36:
:36:
:36:

:48:
:51:
:51:
:55:
104
:05:
:19:
:21:
:43:
:00:
:00:
:17:
:18:
124
124
:28:
:30:
:38:
:57:
:58:
112
:14:
:37:
:48:

ru

6)
MPG

(less than 1 in.

CRD
CRD
CRD
SKY
SKY
MOB
BHD
SKY
MPG
NTR
BDR
PRP
MOB
PRP
CFR
PIR
PRP
PRP
MOB
MOK
GTW
RIC
MOB

376)

INF
NTR
NTR
ATC
ATC
PRP
PRP
RMR
NTR
NTR
NTR
BAN
DV5
PRP
PRP
CRD
ARP
BAN
DV5
BDR

MIL
NMR
SKY
MIL
NMR
SKY
MIL
NMR
NTR
SKY
BHD
SKY
SKY
SKY
RIC
SKY
ATC
RIC
MOK
MOK
GWR
MOK
MOK
RIC
MOK
RIC

GWR
RIC
GWR
MOK

Sunday, June

17, 2012

odds: 1 in 13,376
odds: 1 in 581
odds: 1 in 209
odds: 1 in 129

SUPER ELIMINATOR

) @3

JR. 10 - 12

TEAL SPORTSMAN
TEAL SPORTSMAN
STOCK

SUPER STOCK
BRACKET 2

SUPER PRO

SUPER ROD

SUPER ELIMINATOR
Leghorns SPORTSMAN
JR. DRAGSTERS

NO BOX

5.40 REAL STREET
10 SHOOTOUT
SUPER PRO

SECOND CHANCE
TEST AND TUNE
PRO

BRACKET 2

SUPER PRO

PRO 1-8

TOP ET

5.40 REAL STREET

SUPER SEDAN
MOTORCYCLE
CoughlinCars.com STREET
CoughlinCars.com STREET
FRANKLIN TRAILERS
FRANKLIN TRAILERS
NO BOXBB

NO BOX

PRO STREET P
JEGS.com JR DRAG 2
JEGS.com JR DRAG 2
JEGS.com JR DRAG 3
LONG SOUT SC

LONG SOUT SC

PRO

PRO

7.90 INDEX

MOD ET - NO BOX

ET CLASS

ET CLASS

JR. DRAGSTERS
Leghorns SPORTSMAN
TRICK FLOW OPEN COMP
TRICK FLOW OPEN COMP
SUPER ROD

EXEDY MOD MUSCLE
EXEDY MOD MUSCLE
TOP DRAGSTER
BRACKET 1

BRACKET 1

SUPER PRO

TOP SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN

STOCK

STOCK

SUPER STOCK
MODIFIED ET

HOT ROD

EAST COAST STK
MODIFIED ET

NO ELECTRONICS

NO ELECTRONICS

JD DIAL FOR TROPHY
NO ELECTRONICS

NO ELECTRONICS
TOP ET

SUPER PRO
MODIFIED ET
MODIFIED ET
Electronics

TOP ET

Footbrake

SUPER PRO

E1l

H180

3063

3152
w215
0455
1927
LR34
423A
PX19
3306
350

3186
555

555

318A
1090
3812
JX40
5008
5008
308

B211

1235
7211
7211
1241
7520
7520
329D
3477
311R
1841
1068
3170
1340
1211
1911
520

5165

2011
430

5387
RX73
7201
RX70

H249
VX31
A249
457

Gary Humphreys*

(3124) vs

(3125) vs

(339) vs

(1503) vs

(3170) vs

JOHN NICHOLS (8773) vs
(337L) vs

(3821) vs

Tom Kilrey* (G177) vs
Eric Proctor (852) vs
DOMINIC MOROCCO (3184) vs
(2239) vs

JAMES CORDELL (88) vs
(105) vs

CHARLIE HAMMA (5337) vs
(643P) vs

(1X95) vs

Johns (198) vs

JEROD FRANKLIN (373) vs
Beyer Jr (7496) vs

Don Bryant (339D) vs
STANCO (1X51) vs

JAMES CORDELL (88) vs

DARREN DOEBLIEN
Greg Doster
Bill Hoskinson
Jason Wollenberg
BUD MCNASBY
RIP SHAW

0
Huppenthal
LINDA PANUNZIO
Preston Tanner
Makenna Brown
Alex Nay
Michael Miller
Michael Miller
Watkins
Hamley

KACEY KROCKER
KACEY KROCKER
TODD TRENCH JR
Bob Moore

John Dersoon

GRAMMER

MICHAEL PRESTON
JETER
Taylor
Kleine
KAYLEE HICKS
Leslie
Rutledge
JORDAN
Marcum III
PINTAVALLE
WILLIFORD
DAVID HICKS
YOUNG

LEA TODARO
Bowen

9.75 0.0000 9.7500

(5223)

(2912)

(5309)

(1159)

(1653)

(M217) BRIAN MONTEE
(3373)

(1224)

(152C) Richie Hoffman*
(W321) Jack Waldren
(1633) DANIYEL CARPRNTER
(287) Keaton

(2455) JOHN CLAXTON
(8124)

(583T) BRAD THOMPSON
(6350)

(1106)

(LR340)

(227) KEVIN WILKINSON
(5978) Burnett

(5735) Larry Hagedorn
(RX73) JORDAN

(427) KEN BARNETT

9.70 0.0650 9.7000
11.97  0.2270 11.9700
16.45 0.1770 16.4500
11.53 -0.0080 11.5300
10.86 0.0220 10.8600

7.74  0.0190 7.7400
10.16 0.0320 10.1600

9.83 0.0614 9.8300
11.99 0.2550 11.9900

8.96 0.0740 8.9600

8.90 0.0990  8.9000

7.90 0.0890 7.9000

9.50 0.0100 9.5000

9.50 0.0100 9.5000
10.16 0.0079 10.1600

9.69 0.0548 9.6900

7.90 0.0258 7.9000

9.49 0.1018 9.4900

8.38 0.0290 8.3800

8.38 0.0290 8.3800

9.20 0.0300 9.2000
13.12 0.0520 13.1200
10.87 0.0412 10.8700
10.87 0.0412 10.8700

6.40 0.1079 6.4000

9.57 -0.0080 9.5700

9.57 -0.0080 9.5700

4.84 0.0131 4.8400

9.84 -0.0577 9.8400

9.84 -0.0577 9.8400

9.56 0.0430 9.5600

4.76  0.0321 4.7600

7.64 0.0379 7.6400

8.13 -0.0231 8.1300

7.21 -0.0242 7.2100

6.99 0.0719 6.9900

7.54 0.0289 7.5400

7.00 0.0212 7.0000

9.70 0.0210 9.7000

6.26 0.0914 6.2600
10.11 0.0121 10.1100

7.74  0.0749  7.7400

8.09 0.0780 8.0900

5.91 0.0562 5.9100

6.07 0.0280 6.0700

5.39 0.0162 5.3900

6.37 0.0291 6.3700

5.90 -0.0043 5.9000

6.16 0.1671 6.1600

6.43 0.0360 6.4300

4.66 0.0139 4.6600

7.85 0.0110 7.8500

4.86 0.0357 4.8600
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7319 i
7898 i
7905 i
9169 i
9217

9397

9667

9838 i
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2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
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2012/06/17
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2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
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2012/06/17

16:
18:
18:

104
:13:
:19:

:15:
142
144
:05:
:08:
141
114
114
:23:
:23:
:03:
:03:
:58:
:34:
:36:
:37:
:38:
:49:
111

:32:
:32:
:34:
:34:
:39:
147

:48:
:50:
:50:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:25:
:35:
:59:
104
:45:
:05:
113
126
:27:
141
52:
04:
09:

31
19
06
55
13
05
56
59
04
32

GWR
MOB
MOB
GWR
MOK
MOB
FIR
MOB
MOB
MOB
BAN
DV5
BAN
DV5
BAN
DV5
CFR
MPG
SKY
MPG
SKY
SKY
SKY
SKY
CRD
SKY
BAN
DV5
CRD
BAN
DV5
MPG
BAN
DV5
BDR
BAN
DV5
ATC
CFR
MDD
NTR
NED
MDD
NED
NED
MDD
PRP
MDD
NED
NED

Perfect Lights (64 / 13,376)

2012/06/11
2012/06/13
2012/06/13
2012/06/15
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16

09:
19:
19:
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12:
13:
14:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
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20:
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12:
02:
31:
44:
46:
01:
27:
19:
34:
39:
41:
43:
49:
49:
54:
57:
04:
26:
38:
46:
47:
52:
54:
56:
58:
09:
10:
12:
43:
48:
13:
20:
24:
24:
38:
12:
13:
16:
17:
33:

12
47
11
34
18
14
56
12
08
33
45
55
52
52
40
o1
37
41
33
03
40
49
50
02

WBA
INF
PIR
RMR
WBD
MPG
ARP
GWR
GTW
NTR
GTW
GTW
BAN
DV5
TUL
NTR
ATC
GTW
NTR
GTW
NTR
GTW
BHD
GTW
BHD
BHD
BHD
SKY
GTW
ATC
ATC
CFR
MIL
NMR
GTW
GTW
ATC
GWR
GWR
NED

Electronics
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 1
Electronics
SUPER PRO
BRACKET 3

NON ELECTRONICS
BRACKET 1
JUNIORS 11 & UP
BRACKET 1

SUPER COMP
SUPER COMP
SUPER COMP
SUPER COMP

TOP DRAGSTER
TOP DRAGSTER
PRO

PRO ELIMINATOR
QUICK ROD

SUPER ELIMINATOR
QUICK ROD
SUPER ROD

TOP SPORTSMAN
HOT ROD

JR. 13 - UP
STOCK

SUPER COMP
SUPER COMP

JR. 13 - UP
SUPER GAS

SUPER GAS

PRO ELIMINATOR
SUPER GAS

SUPER GAS

PRO AVENGER
SUPER GAS

SUPER GAS

EAST COAST GASSER
PRO

PRO STICK

VP Racing Fuels SUPER 32
STREET

PRO STICK

PRO

SUPER

PRO STREET

MAX WEDGE

PRO STREET
STREET

PRO

SUPER SEDAN
JACKPOT

SUPER PRO 1-8
PRO STREET P
PRO

SUPER PRO

TOP SPORTSMAN
Open Comp

SP 1-8
Leghorns SPORTSMAN
SP 1-8

SP 1-8

ET CLASS

ET CLASS

13.51 - 14.00
SUPER PRO

EAST COAST STK
SUPER PRO
Leghorns SPORTSMAN
PRO

SUPER PRO

PRO

SPORTSMAN

PRO

SPORTSMAN

PRO

PRO

STOCK

STREET

INDEX 8.50
TOP DRAGSTER
SUPER PRO
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 1
SUPER PRO

PRO

INDEX 8.50
Electronics
Electronics
TOP DRAGSTER

2718
2298
2812
2787
5919
2X66
706X
JX52
1995
6610
5199
5199
5620
5620
503

503

B514

1476
H180
163F
3161
JX43
3571
3926
1267
530U
530U
3068
509
509
801
6415
6415
PA9Q
5362
5362
1951
B514
839
336M
77
3060
1X90
224
536
7004
MX33
1283
BB6700

2644
J763
684
301
145
7056
6X66
2442
502E
322]
5955
5570
5317
5317
277
325R
17
5107
3931
339D
J358
1725
300E
5027
4028
701T
324]
399
w328
114M
126G
M554
7520
7520
341A
343R
115R
2062
2595
153C

David Hartman
JOEY ZIRLOTT

J KELLY HICKS
Lawyer
AL PERRONE

CHARLIE JERKINS
HALEIGH DOVE
KEVIN HADLEY
Chris Bombard
Chris Bombard
Adam Chioda
Adam Chioda
Ken Wolf

Ken Wolf
JEREMY BISHOP
Al Dombrowski*

Gary Humphreys*

Anthony Stark
Anthony Stark

Scott Strausheim
Scott Strausheim
Doug Kistler*
Bill Cawsey

Bill Cawsey

Michael Phillips
Michael Phillips
GREGG GRUBEL
JEREMY BISHOP
Ted McGann

Mike Burton

BOB MATHOVSER

MATTHEW COCO
DOUG HUTCHINS

Fauss Johnson

JASON MAZZOTTA

GREG FOWLER
Bob Norrbom
DAN CYR
DOUGLAS HENRY

Tim Vinkins
MICHAEL GIMNETT
DAN MACAL

Steve Rogers
Jordan Newell

Todd Hansen
KYLE CRAMSEY
KYLE CRAMSEY

Chris Hess
DAVID THOMAS
Jason Grams
Terry McGee
Don Bryant
Carl James

Denny Slusser

Nick Bram
AL FONSE
GREG KELLEY
ANDY SCHMALL

Jeremy McKague
John Ratulowski
MIKE ROMEO
BUDDY GOOLSBY
JAMES HICKS
BRIAN BELL JR
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66
64
57
01
02
63
81
25
10
45
50
50
50
50
13
13
30
64
70
75
70
40
21
00
920
98
50
50
90
50
50

.96
.50
.50
.20
.50
.50
.74
.30
.24
.25
.95
.52
.35
.14
.15
.80
.61
.70
.52

.05
.82
.00
.40
.72

.27
.43
.00
.01
.00
.00
.45
.45
.51
.94
.94
.00
.02

00
67
00
69
00
50
49
62
72
00
50
82
47

84
00
00
50
12
74
65

-0.0070
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0535
0381
0070
0169
2742
1740
0151
1072
0072
0210
0210
0340
0340
0550
0550
0090
0490
0299
0000
0589
0079
0089
0210
0950
2069
0490
0490
0070
0250
0250
1320
0090
0090
0330
0360
0360
0450
0320
0540
0330
0330
1140
0500
0150
0340
0873
0020
0650
0010

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
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.9870
. 8660
.3400
.1000
.7420
.9070
4270
.3660
.0950
.1930
4480
.2310
.5290
.5290
.6940
.0110
.6710
.3310
.0360
.5140
.6720
.0650
.7620
.9770
.7070
.7830

8240
7210
9800
4680
0850
4840
8520
8520
5340
0540
5700
1220
8010
7010



2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/16
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17
2012/06/17

143
:06:
:48:
:02:
:49:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:10:
:10:
109
127
:10:
:10:
:38:
(11:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:21:
:26:
:28:
:31:
:56:

25
32
38
41
56
00
04
21
26
26

18
03
03
37
57

43
46
12

20
36
48

GTW
MOB
LW
CHR
FIR
CFR
MPG
WBD
BAN
DV5
WBD
MPG
BAN
DV5
BDR
MDD
BAN
DV5
CFR
MDD

NED
MDD
MDD

SP 1-8
BRACKET 2

PRO INDEX
SUPER PRO

PRO

SUPER PRO
SUPER ELIMINATOR
SUPER PRO
SUPER STREET
SUPER STREET
HIGH SCHOOL
SUPER ELIMINATOR
SUPER COMP
SUPER COMP
PRO AVENGER
PRO STREET
SUPER GAS
SUPER GAS
SUPER PRO

PRO STREET
SUPER

TOP SPORTSMEN
PRO STICK

PRO STREET

Steve Rogers
SCOTT TAYLOR
DALLAS GLENN
JEREMY MCGEE
TANNER SUNDSTROM
CHRIS ANDERSON
Gary Humphreys*
Bill Heard-
David Bigbey
David Bigbey
Travis Hilton-
Richie Hoffman*
Dave Crawford
Dave Crawford

Lauren Jones
Gene Baldwin
Gene Baldwin
CHARLIE HAMMA
Blair Cohen
LUC ANGERS
WAYNE HORTON
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0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0920
3800
5910
6560
9630
9080
7500

.4510
.6630
.6630
.7880
.1920
.5480
.5480
.3000
.3850
.4990
.4990

8050
9310
8710
7180
0000
3940



